2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1
Practice - SUN

Practice started at 10:15:35

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
18/07/2010 10:15 AM-

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(444) John McCoy
1 1:34.444 +13.912 10:18:49.338
2 1:22.179 +1.647 10:20:11.517
3 1:21.299 +0.767 10:21:32.816
4 1:20.532 10:22:53.348
(63) Tom Pickstone
1 1:44.922 +21.966 10:17:52.122
2 1:27.999 +5.043 10:19:20.121
3 1:25.506 +2.550 10:20:45.627
4 1:23.713 +0.757 10:22:09.340
5 1:23.524 +0.568 10:23:32.864
6 1:25.943 +2.987 10:24:58.807
7 1:23.820 +0.864 10:26:22.627
8 1:23.643 +0.687 10:27:46.270
9 1:22.956 10:29:09.226
(120) Jim Latham
1 1:49.583 +24.170 10:17:47.945
2 1:30.641 +5.228 10:19:18.586
3 1:29.765 +4.352 10:20:48.351
4 1:28.828 +3.415 10:22:17.179
5 1:26.019 +0.606 10:23:43.198
6 1:28.141 +2.728 10:25:11.339
7 1:26.189 +0.776 10:26:37.528
8 1:25.413 10:28:02.941
9 1:26.275 +0.862 10:29:29.216
(106) lvan Lessner
1 1:47.476 +17.858 10:17:44.030
2 1:30.742 +1.124 10:19:14.772
3 1:30.838 +1.220 10:20:45.610
4 1:32.674 +3.056 10:22:18.284
5 1:29.618 10:23:47.902
6 1:32.237 +2.619 10:25:20.139
7 1:32.125 +2.507 10:26:52.264
8 1:31.792 +2.174 10:28:24.056
9 1:33.160 +3.542 10:29:57.216
(2) Gary Madson
1 1:51.631 +18.413 10:17:51.874
2 1:36.158 +2.940 10:19:28.032
3 1:33.218 10:21:01.250
4 1:36.800 +3.582 10:22:38.050
5 1:36.887 +3.669 10:24:14.937
6 1:37.868 +4.650 10:25:52.805
(82) Ralph Zbarsky
1 2:04.767 +20.130 10:18:13.935
2 1:44.637 10:19:58.572
3 1:47.139 +2.502 10:21:45.711
4 1:44.946 +0.309 10:23:30.657
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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